Analogue panel indicators
Nieaf-Smitt    Maritime
Analogue panel indicators
Nieaf-Smitt    Maritime
Reliable indication is vital in all use
5
Nieaf-Smitt   Maritime technology

SXv....
22
Housing for maritime bridge instrumens
BCI Housing for 1, 2, 3 or 4 indicators
IP66
The Dv.../66 and D3v.../66 bridge instrument models can be
supplied in a ‘ready to mount’ housing.  The BCI housing system is
available as a single instrument system, but also for 2, 3 or even
4 instruments in one housing.
The user friendly dimmer knob, mounted on the front, provides an
easy to adjust illumination intensity. This makes the instruments
suitable for day/night operation. Equipped with 2 cableglands and
venting valve.
Model	     Description
BCI-1-96		  Housing for 1 pc. 96 x 96 mm, IP66 instrument
BCI-1-144	 Housing for 1 pc. 144 x 144 mm, IP66 instrument
BCI-1-192	 Housing for 1 pc. 192 x 192 mm, IP66 instrument
BCI-2-144	 Housing for 1 pc. 144 x 144 mm, IP66 instrument
BCI-3-144	 Housing for 1 pc. 144 x 144 mm, IP66 instrument
BCI-4-144	 Housing for 1 pc. 144 x 144 mm, IP66 instrument
Remarks
Material		  Stainless steel
Finishing		 Powder coated
Connections	 2 cable glands for cable entry